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Top sector allocation

Global Equity Index

Emerging Market Equity Index

Gold ETF

China Equity Index

Vietnam Equity

21.97%

10.20%

7.97%

7.23%

6.46%

Top allocation

Global Equity Index

Emerging Market Equity Index

Gold ETF

China Equity Index

Vietnam Equity

I 21.97%
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4.71%
-3.42% -3.62%
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